Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00002753

2023-00002754

2023-00002757

2023-00002758

2023-00002759

2023-00002760

2023-00002761

2023-00002762

2023-00002764

2023-00002766

2023-00002767

5/4/2023 0:02

5/4/2023 5:10

5/4/2023 8:26

5/4/2023 8:57

5/4/2023 9:15

5/4/2023 9:38

5/4/2023 9:50

5/4/2023 11:07

5/4/2023 13:16

5/4/2023 14:38

5/4/2023 13:51

TAKU Boulevard

TEAL Street

LIVINGSTON

Way

FOURTH Street

FRONT Street

EAGLE Street

TWELFTH Street

SHEIYE Way

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
RENSHAW Way

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2023-00002768

2023-00002770

2023-00002771

2023-00002772

2023-00002773

2023-00002774

2023-00002775

2023-00002777

2023-00002778

2023-00002779

5/4/2023 15:09

5/4/2023 15:14

5/4/2023 15:25

5/4/2023 16:11

5/4/2023 16:53

5/4/2023 18:37

5/4/2023 19:09

5/4/2023 19:51

5/4/2023 20:05

5/4/2023 20:34

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 1

Glacier Highway CCFR Station 5

GLACIER
Highway

FRITZ COVE
Road

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

JACOBSEN Drive CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



