

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00002753	5/4/2023 0:02	TAKU Boulevard	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002754	5/4/2023 5:10	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002757	5/4/2023 8:26	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Building fire
2023-00002758	5/4/2023 8:57	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002759	5/4/2023 9:15	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002760	5/4/2023 9:38	EAGLE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002761	5/4/2023 9:50	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002762	5/4/2023 11:07	SHEIYE Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002764	5/4/2023 13:16	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00002766	5/4/2023 14:38	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00002767	5/4/2023 13:51	RENSHAW Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2023-00002768	5/4/2023 15:09	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002770	5/4/2023 15:14	Glacier Highway	CCFR Station 5	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002771	5/4/2023 15:25	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002772	5/4/2023 16:11	FRITZ COVE Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002773	5/4/2023 16:53	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002774	5/4/2023 18:37	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002775	5/4/2023 19:09	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002777	5/4/2023 19:51	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
2023-00002778	5/4/2023 20:05	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00002779	5/4/2023 20:34	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury